In-Room Bar

Your Favorite Choice

ltems Quantity
Mineral Water 2
Sparkling Water 2
Juice 2
Coca Cola 2
Coca Cola Zero 2
Sprite 2
Beers 2
White Wine 1
Red Wine 1
Skinos Mastiha 2
Ouzo 2
ltems

Potato Chips
Red Bull

Coca Cola Light
Tonic Water
Campari

Bacardi

Vodka

Gin

Whiskey Regular
Salted Nuts

Chocolate Bar

San Pellegrino Orange

San Pellegrino Lemon

Contact In-Room Dining for your order

€/Unit
3.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00

10.00

10.00
8.00

6.00

6.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
6.00

6.00

A la carte choices will be charged to your room

upon delivery



